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1| 4A18 | mRELUEER IhR%E 191,463| 408,537
2 | 4A208 | MHE 5926M1/2 HEWRE 2,963 405574
3 | 4A208 | MBEKYFRI-inFS ENIRIR. HA, HE | LHE 238,920 166,654
4 | 4A218 | FEHFER AHBAR 930 165,724
5| 5RA218 | ARE#HEL EHBAL 930| 164,794
6 | 6A218 | FEHFEMR AHBAR 930| 163,864
7| 7TR218 | FEHEK BHBAZ 930 162,934
8 | 7A21R | #AH#&E 5000M1/2 HEAEE 2,500 160,434
9 | 8A218 | FREHFHEK BHBAR 930 159,504

10| 98218 | FiEHEIR AHBAE 930| 158,574
11| 10A158 | TBRE #l HER 5500 153,074
12 | 10A168 | AME 5000M1/2 HEMRE 2,500| 150,574
13 | 10A218 | FEFHEK EHBAR 930| 149,644
14| 11A128 | PREHHEVEH FER 68,900| 80,744
15 [ 11A218 | FEHEL BHBAR 930| 79,814
16| 12A8R | ¥AHE 5000M1/2 HEFRH 2,500 77,314
17 | 12A218 | FREFER AHEAR 930/ 76,384
18| 1A18A | #AME 5893M1/2 AETEE 2,946 73438
19 1A218 | FEHELK BHBAR 930 72,508
20| 2A218 | FEFHEK BEHBAR 930 71,578
21| 3A168 | MBEKYREET—IL R IRERE 6,006 65572
22| 3A218 | FEHFEMR BEHBAR 930 64,642
23| 38288 | —O*EnTFH R GEES) LR 59,400 5,242
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